BUDGET OCH RESULTATRAKNING 2011-2012

BUDGETFORSLAG 2012-2013

Row Labels
Avdelningar
ENHETERNA FORBRUKNING
Bredangsv
EL BREDANG
HYRA BREDANG
HYRESBIDRAG Bredangsvagen
HYRESINTEKTER Bredéng
UNDERHALL BREDANG
Evenemang
Karhelg
TerminsAvslutningar
TAVLINGSAVGIFTER
Ledare
LEDARVARD, kérkurs
Mat KS+KST+DST+AL+Div intern
MEDLEMSAVGIFT LEDARE
Lager
LAGER
Pettersberg

FORSAKRINGAR PETTERSBERG

PETTERSBERGSVAGEN
TELEFON PETTERSBERG
Rehnsgatan
EL REHNSGATAN
HYRA REHNSGATAN
HYRESBIDRAG Rehnsgatan
TELEFON REHNSGATAN
UNDERHALL REHNSGATAN
Rekrytering
Rekrytering
Scouter
MEDLEMSAKTIVITETSBIDRAG
MEDLEMSAVGIFT SCOUTER
SENSUS
Statsbidrag

Sum of Budget 1112
-10 000
-10 000
-39 000
-3 000
-100 000
35 000
30 000
-1 000
15 000
-5 000
-5 000
-5 000
-500
-5 000
-5 500
10 000
-7 000
-7 000
-22 500
16 000
-5 000
-1 500
-43 300
-5 000
-105 000
85 000
-3 300
-15 000
-5 000
-5 000
150 500
18 000
42 500
15 000
75 000

Sum of Utfall 1112

-9 664

-9 664

-35 742

-3127

-99 914

38 250

30 000

-951

-10 524

-4 604
-5920
2 608

-6 642
9 250

4 960
4 960
-24 292
-16 801
-5176
-2 315
-79 601
-4 646
-155 862
89 250
-4 037
-4 306
-6 114
-6 114
181 227
15 406
46 350
20 950
98 522

Sum of Budget

1213
-20 000
-20 000
-38 200
-2 700
100 000
35 000
30 000
-500
-20 000
-10 000
-4 000
-6 000
500
-4 500
-3000
8 000

-24 500
-17 000
-5 000
-2 500
-59 800
-3 500
124 800
85 000
-4 500
-12 000
-500
-500
152 000
17 000
45 000
30 000
60 000



Utbildning -2 000 -3 000 -2 500

KURSER UTBILDNING -20 000 -6 000 -10 000
UTBILDNINGSBIDRAG 18 000 3000 7 500
Ovr int 15 000 34 965 33 000
BASAR /Bredang -172
KLADKONTO-jackor,halsdukar 650
Ranteintakter 5000 8 754 8 000
Ovr erséttn och intakter 10 000 25733 25 000
Ovr kost -18 700 -22 909 -20 000
EXPEDITIONSKOSTNADER -3 500 -2 841 -3 000
FORSAKRINGAR KAREN -12 000 -11 684 -12 000
Porto -500 -559 -1 000
Ovr Kostnader -2 700 -7 825 -4 000

Grand Total 2 500 31913 0



